
8 Hours EWC Oschersleben Motorsport Arena Oschersleben (3.667 km)
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Start : 12:10, End : 12:30

1 VRD IGOL PIERRET EXPERIENCES SIMEON Xavier Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 1 1:26.902 8 - -
2 YART - YAMAHA CANEPA Niccolò Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 2 1:26.915 6 0.013 0.013
3 Suzuki Endurance Racing Team BLACK Gregg Suzuki GSXR-1000 EWC 3 1:26.934 4 0.032 0.019
4 F.C.C. TSR Honda France DI MEGLIO Mike Honda CBR 1000 RR EWC 4 1:27.336 13 0.434 0.402
5 Team ERC-BMW Motorrad Endurance GINES Mathieu BMW S1000RR EWC 5 1:27.608 5 0.706 0.272
6 WEPOL Racing WEBB Daniel Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 6 1:27.853 8 0.951 0.245
7 Team 33 Coyote Louit Moto MANFREDI Kevin Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 1 1:27.945 5 1.043 0.092
8 Honda Endurance Racing GIMBERT Sébastien Honda CBR 1000 RRSP EWC 7 1:28.013 3 1.111 0.068
9 TEAM SRC KAWASAKI FRANCE NIGON Erwan Kawasaki ZX 10R EWC 8 1:28.176 5 1.274 0.163

10 WEBIKE TATI TEAM TRICKSTAR MACKELS Bastien Kawasaki ZX 10R EWC 9 1:28.477 5 1.575 0.301
11 Bolliger Team Switzerland MAYER Julian Kawasaki ZX 10R EWC 10 1:28.684 11 1.782 0.207
12 Team LRP Poland VINCON Dominik BMW S1000RR EWC 11 1:28.713 3 1.811 0.029
13 Wójcik Racing Team 2 STEINMAYR Philipp Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 2 1:28.744 12 1.842 0.031
14 Junior Team LMS Suzuki MASBOU Alexis Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 3 1:28.755 12 1.853 0.011
15 3ART- MOTO TEAM 95 PLANCASSAGNE Alex Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 12 1:28.761 12 1.859 0.006
16 MOTOTECH EWC TEAM LONBOIS Vincent Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 13 1:28.851 5 1.949 0.090
17 BMRT 3D MACCIO RACING HARDT Jonathan Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 4 1:28.902 9 2.000 0.051
18 No Limits Motor Team VITALI Luca Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 5 1:29.041 7 2.139 0.139
19 MOTO AIN HILL Stefan Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 6 1:29.065 7 2.163 0.024
20 Team 18 Sapeurs Pompiers BUISSON Dylan Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 7 1:30.091 9 3.189 1.026
21 Bertl K. Racing Team DANGL Patrick BMW S1000RR EWC 14 1:30.093 7 3.191 0.002
22 FANY GASTRO BMW MOTORRAD- by MER… CHMELÍK Ladislav BMW S1000RR EWC 15 1:30.104 10 3.202 0.011
23 MACO RACING Team JERMAN Marko Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 16 1:30.111 6 3.209 0.007
24 Motobox Kremer Racing #65 ORTIZ Gregory Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 17 1:30.231 4 3.329 0.120
25 AM Moto Racing Competition NEUMANN Marc Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 8 1:30.366 6 3.464 0.135
26 Aprilia Grebenstein SCHEFFEL Andreas Aprilia RSV4 1000 RF EWC 18 1:30.839 12 3.937 0.473
27 Team Aviobike MAZZINA Michael Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 9 1:31.020 8 4.118 0.181
28 ENERGIE ENDURANCE 91 NAPOLI Federico Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 10 1:31.111 9 4.209 0.091
29 GSM RACING CRETU Brandon Suzuki GSXR-1000 EWC 19 1:31.609 13 4.707 0.498
30 JMA MOTOS ACTION BIKE BONNET Julien Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 11 1:31.650 9 4.748 0.041
31 Extéria KSPCS Racing Team by EKO CHOY Martin Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 12 1:31.953 9 5.051 0.303
32 TMC 35 DIARD Maxime Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 13 1:31.995 4 5.093 0.042
33 British Endurance Racing Team BLACKSHAW John Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 14 1:32.222 11 5.320 0.227
34 Falcon Racing Rennes Motos BRARD Christophe Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 15 1:33.231 9 6.329 1.009
35 PLAYERS DE KIMPE Arnaud Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 16 1:33.471 5 6.569 0.240
36 TEAM 202 CALIA Olivier Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 17 1:34.060 10 7.158 0.589

37 LCR ENDURANCE VERCHERE Florent Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 18 - 0 - -
38 GERT56 by GS YUASA BIJSTERBOSCH Pepijn BMW S1000RR SST 19 - 0 - -
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